YouGov Survey Results I Ou

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1629 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th April 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |con|tap | M2 [ukip|con| Lab | MNP | Mate | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 [40-59| 60+ |ABC1| c2DE | London | RESLOT [Midiands Ty i | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1629 [ x X X X 1485|413 | 331 | 790 | 839 | 194 | 412 | 557 | 466 | 928 | 701 209 529 349 401 142

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about graffiti, which of the following best
reflects your view?
All graffitiis vandalism 34 | 44 32 26 46|43 32 29 | 37 31 17 27 38 44 | 34 35 31 35 30 38 37
Some graffiti is acceptable 58 53 60 67 53|50 60 65 | 55 60 64 62 57 52 | 58 57 55 57 65 54 54
All graffiti is acceptable 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 6 2 1 1 2 1 4 3 2 0 0
Don'tknow 6 3 7 5 0 4 7 5 6 6 13 9 5 4 6 7 10 5 3 7 9
Do you think graffiti can be considered as “art”?
Can be considered as “art” 66 64 68 71 55|59 66 72| 61 71 7% 75 65 56 | 67 66 69 68 71 61 60
Cannot be considered as “art” 22 27 21 20 33|29 23 20| 26 19 11 14 24 33 | 23 21 19 22 19 26 27
Don't know 11 9 11 9 12|13 11 8 13 10 15 11 11 11 10 13 13 10 10 13 13
Do you like or dislike graffiti?
Really like 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 3 2 7 4 1 1 2 3 6 2 1 2 1
Like 13 9 16 13 9 9 13 16 | 13 13 19 19 11 9 13 13 17 15 13 12 9
TOTAL LIKE 15 11 18 14 10 10 16 17 16 15 26 23 12 10 15 16 23 17 14 14 10
Neither like or dislike 42 39 44 43 37|37 44 46 | 38 47 48 44 42 38 | 41 44 43 42 43 44 38
Don'tlike 21 25 20 23 23|27 22 17 | 22 20 18 17 23 23 | 23 19 15 21 24 20 26
Really don't like 18 22 15 17 30|23 15 17 | 21 16 4 11 20 28 19 17 13 20 16 19 21
TOTALLIKE 39 47 35 40 53 50 37 34 43 36 22 28 43 51 42 36 28 41 40 39 47
Don't know 3 3 3 3 1 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 2 2 4 6 1 3 3 5
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